NO.112  (2014/9/01~9/30)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
9F1H 2,459,681
9H28 |HASELINTH+ 1,000 2,460,681
9F4B FT&FEINTEH( 2,000 2,462,681
9H6H KMEFEINIEHT 2,000 2,464,681
9A7H |MMIELINTHF 2,000 2,466,681
9H10H MMSFLNTEHFH 1,000 2,467,681
98108 |Y.T&FLNITZH 1,000 2,468,681
98138 |HC&FELDITEH T 2,000 2,470,681
9R158 |LY&FLDIH 1,000 2,471,681
9A16H |0.Y&FLNITEH 1t 2,000 2,473,681
9A16H |S.C &FLNTH 1,000 2,474,681
98178 |HKEELNTZH 1,000 2,475,681
98178 |MYSELNTE 1,000 2,476,681
98178 |0ASELNTEHF 1,000 2,477,681
98178 |ST &FLNTEH 1,000 2,478,681
9A18H |MASFELNTEH 1,000 2,479,681
9R198 YYD Y17 I%INY 1,814 2,481,495
98198 [ IM&HELDTEH T 1,000 2,482,495
98198 |AMEFELNTEH 2,000 2,484,495
98208 |SK&HELDTEH(T 1,000 2,485,495
98208 |ONEELNTEHA 1,000 2,486,495
98208 |USEELNTEH(F 3,000 2,489,495
98218 |KISFLNITEH 1t 1,000 2,490,495
98228 |AYEELNTEM 5,000 2,495,495
9A23H |0ASELNTES 1,000 2,496,495
98258 |Y.MEFELDTEF 3,000 2,499,495
98258 |SJEFELNTE 10,000 2,509,495
9258 |YUTAREGHSELINTE 3,000 2,512,495
9A8258 |Y.Y SFLNTEH 1,000 2,513,495
98258 |S.S &FLNTEH At 1,000 2,514,495
9268 |1T&HLDIH 3,000 2,517,495
98268 9/1 OYFUF OpEasE w2 2,800 2,514,695
98268 AOpEaE WER 4,800 2,509,895
98268 OREaE -5 1,300 2,508,595
9H268H 9/17 OY+ YT ApeasE Jaow 1,500 2,507,095
9H26H apERE RUAoUY 1,300 2,505,795
98268 apEaE A5-—)u0 4,800 2,500,995
98268 9/2 L+ REXRECLYH 10,000 2,490,995
9A28H |0.Y&FLNITEH 1t 1,000 2,491,995
9A28H |MYSELNTEN 1,000 2,492,995
98298 |SY &FLNTEH 30,000 2,522,995
9A29H T.CEFELNTH 2,000 2,524,995
9H308 paypalFHiHl 3,492 2,521,503
9A308 Au\—-%=%& 30,000 2,551,503
984 &t 121,814 29,992




